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SITE SERVICES www.brookshire.com.au

Annual Run Hours 12 hours * 7 days * 52 weeks = 4,368 hours
COM PARISON Annual Diesel Fuel Cost ($2.50 + $0.70) * 0.7L * 4368 hrs = $9,784.00
12-hour shift, 7-day week
_ Operation Cost 0.2 hours * 365 days * $75.00/hr = $5,475.00
« Diesel cost - $2.5/L
* Cartage cost - $0.7IL Services per Year 4368 hours / 500 hour service interval = 9 Services
« Site Labour Cost - $75
 Diesel Light Tower . %0
-y Service Cost $250.00 * 9 = $2,250.00
* Diesel Light Tower .
fuel consumption - 0.7L/hour Total Annual Savings $9,784.00 + $5,475.00 + $2,250.00 = $17,509.00
Weekly Savings $17,509.00 / 52 = $336.70 per Tower
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SITE SERVICES

www.brookshire.com.au
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DARWIN

Ben Cook Lee Van Biezen

Mitchell Foxon Blair Chamberlain
General Manager Project Manager Operations Manager Hire Coordinator
{2 0499 940 449 Q 0437596305 ' 0499 940 240 L 0a28840814
@ bcook@brookssiteservices.comau @ Ivanbiezen@brookssiteservices.com.au @ mfoxon@brookssiteservices.com.au @ bchamberlain@brookssiteservices.com.au ‘
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Fiona Swart
Hire Administrator

Troy Turner
Hire Coordinator
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t" 0477999 447 @ +61 8 6258 9886
@ tturner@brookssiteservices.com.au @ fswart@brookssiteservices.com.au HEAD OFFICE - WELSHPOOL
BUNBURY

)2 PORT AUGUSTA

I CANNING VALE

! ~._ADELAIDE SYDNEY

ALBANY -~

We are available to take your call 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

“Better Being With Brooks”

BB@@ LK&-S BROOKS BROOKS BROOKS BROOKS BROOKS e () D= ) | )

TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT AIRWAYS
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